
SOUTHEAST ALASKA

15088400  CUPOLA PEAK CREEK AT BEAR COVE NEAR SITKA

LOCATION.-- Lat 57°00′39″, long 135°09′11″, in NE1/4 SE
1/4 SE

1/4, sec. 13, T. 56 S., R. 64 E. (Sitka A-4 quad), on Baranof 
Island, in the Tongass National Forest, 200 ft downstream from Green Lake Road crossing, 400 ft upstream from 
mouth at south shore of Bear Cove in Silver Bay, and about 7.1 mi southeast of Sitka.

DRAINAGE AREA.--0.43 mi2.

TRIBUTARY TO.--Bear Cove

PERIOD OF RECORD.--2000 to current year.

DISCHARGE MEASURED PREVIOUSLY (WATER YEARS).--2000-2004.

c Channel Dry
e Estimated

Water year 2005 Measurements

Date Gage Height
(ft)

Discharge
(ft3/s)

11-17-04
1-12-05
3-03-05
5-19-05
7-20-05
9-09-05

 c no flow
 c no flow
 c no flow
 c no flow
 c no flow
 c no flow

Water year 2005 maximum Period of record maximum

Date Gage height 
(ft)

Discharge 
(ft3/s) Date Gage height 

(ft)
Discharge 

(ft3/s)

12-02-04 18.36 e294 12-02-04 18.36      e294
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