SOUTHEAST ALASKA

15088400 CUPOLA PEAK CREEK AT BEAR COVE NEAR SITKA

LOCATION.-- Lat 57°00'39", long 135°09'11", in NE¹/₄ SE¹/₄ SE¹/₄, sec. 13, T. 56 S., R. 64 E. (Sitka A-4 quad), on Baranof Island, in the Tongass National Forest, 200 ft downstream from Green Lake Road crossing, 400 ft upstream from mouth at south shore of Bear Cove in Silver Bay, and about 7.1 mi southeast of Sitka.

DRAINAGE AREA.--0.43 mi².

TRIBUTARY TO.--Bear Cove

PERIOD OF RECORD. -- 2000 to current year.

DISCHARGE MEASURED PREVIOUSLY (WATER YEARS).--2000-2004.

Water year 2005 Measurements					
Date	Gage Height (ft)	Discharge (ft ³ /s)			
11-17-04 1-12-05 3-03-05 5-19-05 7-20-05 9-09-05		c no flow c no flow c no flow c no flow c no flow c no flow			

Water year 2005 maximum			Period of record maximum		
Date	Gage height (ft)	Discharge (ft ³ /s)	Date	Gage height (ft)	Discharge (ft ³ /s)
12-02-04	18.36	e294	12-02-04	18.36	e294

c Channel Dry e Estimated